Youth Tournaments - 2024

Compete in a youth tournaments in Michigan and you may have the opportunity to advance to a USA Softball national championships/territory national championship.

Tulip City Cup, Holland Township, MI

Date: June 28-30 5-game guarantee

Divisions: 10U, 12U, 14U, 16U, 18U (A and B)

Contact: Darrin Duistermars Phone: 616.395.0178

Amanda Baily Phone: 616.610.9985

Email: darrin@usasoftballmi.org

Register at: www.TourneyMachine.com or on their App

Deadline to register: June 17, 2024

Summer Slam, Redford Township, MI

July 8-9 4-game guarantee

Divisions: 12U, 14U (B and C divisions; geared for teams who have not won a tournament)

DUDLEY

Contact: Joe Dorton Phone: 313.387.2653

Email: jdorton@redfordtwp.com

Deadline to register: July 1

Date:

ALL USA Softball of Michigan and Metro Detroit teams entering any of the JO tournaments listed are required to:

- Register all players individually
- Those players that turn age 18 or older prior to August 31, 2024, must also be SafeSport certified (established 2021).
- Must have a background check and be SafeSport certified for the current year for all adults on the field or in dugout.
- Have at least one coach ACE certified in the dugout.
- Have proper Concussion paperwork on file with USA Softball of Metro Detroit for all coaches.

Registrations can be completed at www.RegisterUSASoftball.com click on USA Softball of Metro Detroit/Michigan

Please visit <u>www.TourneyMachine.com</u>or on the Tourney Machine App for a complete list of tournaments in MetroDetroit, the region, and throughout the country! Click on each state to view their qualifiers.

Local Invitational Tournamentsin the area:

(Not all are sanctioned USA Softball tournaments)

Ultimate Fastpitch Showcase June 20-23 Novi/West Bloomfield

www.michigangenerals.com/index.php/tournaments.html

Motor City Showdown June 28-30 Canton

www.teamsideline.com/fastpitchshowdowns

Reverse Exposure October 5-6 Canton

John Conway jconway0406@gmail.com

We are seeking sites in the fall of 2024 and spring of 2025 to host qualifying tournaments. If interested, please contact usasoftballdetroit@gmail.com